
Showfields Equestrian Centre  

Registered Dressage Day – 19
th

 September 2009  RESULTS 

 

 

 

Class 3 Novice 2.1  Arena 70x80      Judge  P Robertson 
Time Rider# Rider Bridle# Horse % Place 

9.40 209606 Danielle Wheeler 23713 Aqua Pura 63.75  

9.47 205759 Donna Roberts 221900 Zanzipour 72.58 4
th=

 

9.54 197286 Cate Wilson 30237 Ambrosia II 74.58 3
rd

 

10.01 205182 Helen Cotterill 29038 Brahms 61.67  

10.08 179190 Kim Cram 15753 Halloween Dns  

10.15 154572 Tracy Bos 223354 Don Diego DC Scr  

10.22 224515 M Van Wagoner 19860 In Charge 62.50  

10.29 197504 Belinda Collis 25199 Classic Quest 64.17  

10.36 220789 Jillian Airey  19226 Kennebrook Skylyte 67.08  

10.43 Break       

10.55 170797 L Spencer-Tomkins 21862 Favory Monteuras Belle 59.17  

11.02  Elsa Wrathall 29315 Justify 61.25  

11.09 203153 Becky Brown  222808 Airthrey Glenfiddich 69.58  

11.16 209208 Rene Faulkener 26056 Bugs Malone 75.83 2
nd

 

11.23 201020 Naomi McRae 26690 Matua 67.08  

11.30 178035 Diane Mumford 7676 Rose Red Scr  

11.37 173250 Judy Alderdice 18907 Morgan For Me 65.83  

11.44 129943 Kate Lambie 220902 Matariki 69.17  

11.51 Break      

12.05 198822 Tania Maguire 30150 Converted Currency 64.17  

12.12 199561 Louise Leonard 26535 Chrialka Stonehaven 70.42  

12.19 203708 Andrea Steffensen 223481 Whitman  79.17 1
st
 

12.26 198936 Louise Aitken 225125 SSS Vivaldi  70.00  

12.33 205641 Catherine McWatt 21268 Ranfurly Jazzamin 63.33  

12.40 157465 Debbie Williams 30250 PR Ragazzo 72.08  

12.47 202645 Jenny Roderick 15985 Corona’s Fantasy 60.83  

12.54 209263 Ruth Lucas 14737 Mahaka Jack 63.75  

1.01 198494 Victoria Wall 223797 Astek Gymnast 72.50 4
th

= 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Class 4 Novice 2.3  Arena - Indoor         Judge  V Toucher 
Time Rider# Rider Bridle# Horse % Place 

9.00 220789 Jillian Airey 19226 Kennebrook Skylyte 55.83  

9.07 224515 M Van Wagoner 19860 In Charge 55.83  

9.14 205759 Donna Roberts 221900 Zanzipour 51.67  

9.21 154572 Tracy Bos 223354 Don Diego DC Scr  

9.28 197286 Cate Wilson 30237 Ambrosia II 60.42  

9.35 197504 Belinda Collis 25199 Classic Quest 50.83  

9.42 209208 Rene Faulkener 29859 Miss Atitude 67.92 1
st
 

9.49 170797 L Spencer-Tomkins 21862 Favory Monteuras Belle 46.67  

9.56 Break      

10.10 178035 Diane Mumford 7676 Rose Red 55.42  

10.17 203153 Becky Brown  222808 Airthrey Glenfiddich 60.83  

10.24 203708 Andrea Steffensen 223481 Whitman 65.83 3
rd

 

10.31 198822 Tania Maguire 30150 Converted Currency 52.50  

10.38 209606 Danielle Wheeler 23713 Aqua Pura 55.42  

10.45 179190 Kim Cram 15753 Halloween Dns  

10.52 205182 Helen Cotterill 29038 Brahms 55.00  

10.59 209263 Ruth Lucas 14737 Mohaka Jack 53.75  

11.06 Break      

11.20 196632 Sandra Cozens 222786 Hero’s Welcome 66.67 2
nd

 

11.27  Elsa Wrathall 29315 Justify 57.92  

11.34 198936 Louise Aitken 225125 SSS Vivaldi 57.50  

11.41 201020 Naomi McRae 26690 Matua 58.33  

11.48 199561 Louise Leonard 26535 Chrialka Stonehaven 58.75  

11.55 208328 Sibhon Davis 21006 Maxyip 55.42  

12.02 205641 Catherine McWatt 21268 Ranfurly Jazzamin 59.17  

12.09 173250 Judy Alderdice 18907 Morgan For Me 56.67  

12.16 129943 Kate Lambie 220902 Matariki 61.67 4
th

 

12.23 202645 Jenny Roderick 15985 Corona;s Fantasy 53.75  

12.30 198494 Victoria Wall  223797 Astek Gymnast R  

 

 

 

Class 5 Elementary 3.1    Arena – Sandpit     Judge  B Keyte 
Time Memb# Rider Bridle# Horse % Place 

12.16 102091 Kylie Baker 224496 Woodsbee 52.40  

12.23 161854 Angela Lloyd 30132 Airtight Scr  

12.30 208328 Sibhon Davis 21006 Maxyip 63.20 4
th

 

12.37 207637 Dania Hoskins 28970 Lottini’s Allusion 53.20  

12.44 208700 Madeleine Wilson 26065 Limited Edition 61.60  

12.51 196632 Sandra Cozens 222786 Hero’s Welcome 67.20 3
rd

 

12.58 207938 Daniella Haver 21103 Newport 56.40  

1.05 198936 Louise Aitken 28127 SSS Winterwolf 60.40  

1.12 201877 Hayley Hayes 21982 Sir Goodnuff 58.80  

1.19 168575 Miriam De Valk 30261 Salutary 68.40 2
nd

 

1.26 157465 Debbie Williams 30250 PR Ragazzo E  

1.33 198494 Victoria Wall 223797 Astek Gymnast 70.80 1st 

 

 

 



Class 6 Elementary 3.4      Arena – Indoor     Judge  N Fife 
 Time Rider# Rider Bridle# Horse % Place 

12.52 161854 Angela Lloyd 30132 Airtight Scr  

1.00 102091 Kylie Baker 224496 Woodsbee 63.51 2
nd

 

1.08       

1.16 207637 Dania Hoskins 28970 Lottini’s Allusion 55.13  

1.24 207938 Daniella Haver 21103 Newport 58.11 4
th

 

1.32 208700 Madeleine Wilson 26065 Limited Edition 57.08  

1.40 198936 Louise Aitken 28127 SSS Winterwolf 54.59  

1.48 207031 Caitlin Benzie 13268 Greensdown Laredo 67.03 1
st
 

1.56 168575 Miriam De Valk 30261 Salutary 61.62 3
rd

 

2.04 201877 Hayley Hayes 21982 Sir Goodnuff 57.30  

2.12 161854 Angela Lloyd 221334 Splashed Scr  

 

 

 

Class 7 Medium 4.2 Arena – Sandpit Judge  B Keyte 
Time Rider# Rider Bridle# Horse % Place 

2.00 205220 Nicole Winter 23779 Henton Distinctive Scr  

2.08 196549 H Wells-Parmenter 25939 Walkyrie Scr  

2.16 203001 Diana Edgley 28594 Jeremiah 29 Scr  

2.24 171589 Debra Cowen 17498 Greensdown Reno Scr  

2.32 207031 Caitlin Benzie 13268 Greensdown Laredo Scr  

2.40 198865 Joanne McNicoll 221950 Adriana Scr  

2.48 193666 Stephanie Hudson 21793 Innovation 58.12 4
th

 

2.56 223326 Emily Lawrie 223327 Lady Michalea 64.06 1
st
 

3.04 173833 Jennifer Sim  28918 Weltmeister AF 61.25 2
nd

 

3.12 199083 Britta Pedersen  14863 Adelphi 60.94 3
rd

 

3.20 161854 Angela Lloyd  221334 Splashed Scr  

3.28 200602 Sarah Morgan  22774 Rossini   

 

 

 

Class 8 Medium 4.4 Arena - Indoor  Judge  N Fife 
Time Rider# Rider Bridle# Horse % Place 

2.35 223326 Emily Lawrie 223327 Lady Michalea 59.26 4
th

 

2.43 203001 Diana Edgley 28594 Jeremiah 29 Scr  

2.51 196549 H Wells-Parmenter 25939 Walkyrie Scr  

2.59 205220 Nicole Winter 23779 Henton Distinctive 69.26 1
st
 

3.07 171589 Debra Cowen 17498 Greensdown Reno Scr  

3.15 193666 Stephanie Hudson 21793 Innovation 54.81  

3.23 173833 Jennifer Sim 28918 Weltmeister AF 65.93 2
nd

 

3.31 199083 Britta Pedersen 14863 Adelphi  60.37 3
rd

 

3.39 200602 Sarah Morgan  22774 Rossini Scr  

 


